2017 FMS Testing Schedule

**EL A Writing Field Test (51 & 8t): Thursday, March 23rd**

Monday, April 17t

Tuesday, April 18t

Wednesday, April 19t

Thursday, April 20t

Friday, April 21st

ELA Subpart 1
e 5™ 75 min.
o 6t -8th: 85 min.

SS (Field Test)
e 5M-gth: 50 min.

(ELA Subpart 1 Packed)

Monday, April 24t

Tuesday, April 25t

Wednesday, April 26"

Thursday, April 27t

Friday, April 28t

ELA Subpart 2
e 5t 35 min.
e 6%M-8t: 50 min.

ELA Subpart 3
e 5t 35 min.
e 6%M-8th: 50 min.

ELA Subpart 4
e 5t 50 min.
e 6%-8t: 45 min.

Science Subpart 1
o 5%_8t: 48 min.

Science Subpart 2
o 5%_8t: 47 min.

Monday, May 1%

Tuesday, May 2™

Wednesday, May 3™

Thursday, May 4"

Friday, May 5%

e 5™ 45 min.

e 6M-8t: 40 min.
Alg. Subpart 1 (No Calc.):

35 min.

Math Subpart 1 (No Calc.)

Math Subpart 2
e 5t-8th: 30 min.

Alg. Subpart 2: 55 min.

Math Subpart 3

e 5™ 40 min.

e 6™-8th: 55 min.
Alg. Subpart 3: 55 min.

(Everything Else Packed)

Monday, May 8

Tuesday, May 9"

Wednesday, May 10

Thursday, May 11

Friday, May 12

There will be make-up testing in the afternoons during the testing window.




